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Avoid wrong-sided nerve blocks
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Institutions have implemented strategies to prevent wrong-sided surgery,

however, wrong-sided regional anesthesia continues to occur. Despite e#pert

recommendations, strategies to prevent wrong-sided regional anesthesia are

poorly disseminated and the incidence of such errors is likely underreported.

Identify Risk Factors

Recognize Adverse

Effects

Plan and Prepare

Suboptimal Analgesia

LA toxicity

Patient Distress

Increased risk of wrong

sided surgery

1.

2.

3.

4.

Local Incident Report

M&M and root-cause analysis

National reporting via CAIRS 

Recording and Reporting

Scan for links to reference materials 


